	1 There are no con-
	AN IN HE
Return Name & Address:	20161205010
	Skagit County Andia
	12/5/2016 Page 1 of 1 1:03PM
TITLE NOTIFICATION - SPE	CIAL FLOOD HAZARD AREA
	SCC 14.34.110
Grantor/Property Owner: McCoy Matt Alance	
Grantee: Skagit County Planning & Development Service	es Legal Description: Sec 12 Twp 35 Range 7
Property I.D. #: P63051 Tax Account	<b>#</b> : 3868-005-021-0009
Parcel Address or Location: 41479 CENTER ST	
Flood Hazard Zone: A12 Firm Panel #: 530	151 0285 C FA6-0084
Base Flood Elevation: 150 M.S.L. or DEPTH	1 (1) 00 =
Rate Map (FIRM) as adopted by Skagit County a hazards caused by flooding. The Flood Disaster Insurance Reform Act of 1994 mandate the purc Federally related financial assistance for acquisit	hase of flood insurance as a condition of Federal or tion and/or construction of buildings in Special Flood National Flood Insurance Program (NFIP) thereby
Codes per SCC Title 15 and Skagit County Floor determined to be in violation of state or local floor covered by flood insurance nor can an existing p	s to structures are subject to Skagit County Building d Damage Prevention Ordinance Title 14. Any building adplain management regulations or ordinances cannot be solicy be renewed where violations occur. The Skagit intains information related to state and local regulations, and in some cases potential flood depths.
Property Owner's signature:	los / lana Mila
On this day personally appeared before me individual(s) described in and who executed the whe/she/they signed the same as his/her/their free therein mentioned.	Max MC by May MW. to me known to be the vithin and foregoing instrument, and acknowledged that and voluntary act and deed, for the uses and purposes
Given under my hand and seal of office this $\underline{\mathcal{L}q}$	4n day of Movember 2016
	_ new la farmer
REAL J. J. J.	Notary Public residing at amation WA
TO SON THE STATE OF THE STATE O	My Commission Expires: 08/01/2019
A STARLE N	
Was Cublic	